
North West Planning Advisory Committee 
 

2012 Meeting Schedule 
 

7:00 p.m. 
 

Bedford: Boardroom 

BMO Centre 

61 Gary Martin Drive 

 

Sackville: Fenerty Room 

Sackville Public Library 

636 Sackville Drive 

 

Wednesday, January 4, 2012 - Sackville 

Wednesday, February 1, 2012 - Bedford 

Wednesday, March 7, 2012 - Sackville 

Wednesday, April 4, 2012 - Bedford 

Wednesday, May 2, 2012 - Sackville 

Wednesday, June 6, 2012 - Bedford 

Wednesday, July 4, 2012 - Sackville 

Wednesday, August 1, 2012 - Bedford 

Wednesday, September 5, 2012 - Sackville 

Wednesday, October 3, 2012 - Bedford 

Wednesday, November 7, 2012 - Sackville 

Wednesday, December 5, 2012 - Bedford 

 

*NWPAC meetings are scheduled for the 1st Wednesday of each month.  


